
Categorie Agonistiche - ore 13.00

1 Soares Gabriel MARINA MILITARE Senior M 1997
2 Namer Simon ERLANGEN RV (GER) Under19 M 2007
3 Haider Vitus WIKING LINZ RV (AUT) Senior M 2003
4 Kopáč Jiří DUKLA PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 1982
5 Schäfer Aron RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 M 2008
6 Serghei Alessandro CANDIA2010 Under19 M 2007
7 Panzi Eric VARESE SC Master C M 1982
8 Cagnassone Andrea CAPRERA SC Senior M 2006
9 Dvornik David ČVK PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 2006

10 Šmolík Jan ČVUT PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 1998
11 Peretti Riccardo GAVIRATE Senior M 1995
12 Smejkal Matěj DUKLA PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 2006
13 Muška Matěj PARDUBICE ČVK (CZE) Senior M 2006
14 Tuccinardi Giorgio CAPRERA SC Senior M 1985
15 Humpolec Michael ČVK PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 1994
16 Antonietti Joel CASLANO E MALCANTONE (SUI) Under19 M 2007
17 Rother Alon RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 M 2008
18 Nymphius Max RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 M 2008
19 Buzio Vittorio OMEGNA SC Under19 M 2008
20 Morandi Samuele CANNOBIO Under19 M 2008
21 Müller-Ruchholtz Lea TREVIRIS TRIER RV (GER) Senior F 1997
22 Ravizza Marta CAPRERA SC Under19 F 2007
23 Gramaglia Margherita CAPRERA SC Under19 F 2007
24 Kaden Sarah TREVIRIS TRIER RV (GER) Senior F 2006
25 Hohoff Eva LUDWIGSHAFENER RV (GER) Senior F 1999
26 Tidy Henry AVIRON GRENOBLOIS (FRA) Master C M 1976
27 Cecconi Claudio VVF TOMEI LIVORNO Master F M 1962
28 Casalini Gregorio CAPRERA SC Under17 M 2009
29 Cane Pietro OMEGNA SC Under17 M 2009
30 Brambilla Mauro CUS MILANO Master E M 1970
31 Wehrle Noah RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 M 2008
32 Bruno Ivio LAGO D'ORTA Senior M 2006
33 Chalupa Daniel BOHEMIANS PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 1989
34 Haider Xavier WIKING LINZ RV (AUT) Senior M 2000
35 Novák Adam ČVK PRAHA (CZE) Senior M 2006
36 Servadio Lorenzo CAPRERA SC Under19 M 2008
37 Mondino Simon CAPRERA SC Under19 M 2008
38 Gürsesli Jakob RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 M 2008
39 Eckschlager Ben WIKING LINZ RV (AUT) Under19 M 2008
40 Silvetti Samuele LAGO D'ORTA Under19 M 2007
41 Rinaldi Cristiano OMEGNA SC Under17 M 2010
42 Piana Ariel OMEGNA SC Under17 M 2010
43 Trentarossi Nevio OMEGNA SC Under17 M 2010
44 Oldenkott Caroline NEUSSER RV (GER) Senior F 2005
45 Haginger Caroline WIKING LINZ RV (AUT) Senior F 1992
46 Friedrich Janna RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 F 2008
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47 Namer Josefine ERLANGEN RV (GER) Under17 F 2009
48 Martin Silvia VARESE SC Master B F 1987
49 Stauder Antonia RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under19 F 2008
50 Toffanello Aurora TRITIUM SC Under19 F 2008
51 Balmaverde Ludovico LAGO D'ORTA Under17 M 2010
52 Malchi Elia LAGO D'ORTA Under17 M 2010
53 Castano Harold Camilo OMEGNA SC Under17 M 2009
54 Pettazzi Riccardo CAPRERA SC Under17 M 2009
55 Turatti Luca CAPRERA SC Under17 M 2010
56 Lutz Olaf RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 M 2010
57 Lorch Felix RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 M 2009
58 Habermehl Jonathan RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 M 2010
59 Gekeler Max RV NEPTUN KONSTANZ (GER) Master A M 1996
60 Deluca Davide CAPRERA SC Master A M 1991
61 Sharratt Richard KINGSTON ROWING CLUB (GBR) Master A M 1994
62 Zhao Steven INNER MONGOLIA RC (CHN) Master A M 1991
63 Ciocca Vasino Luca LAGO D'ORTA Master B M 1985
64 Fruscione Fabrizio CUS MILANO Master B M 1988
65 Mezzanoglio Stefano ESPERIA TO Master B M 1985
66 Malandrino Federico ESPERIA TO Master C M 1981
67 Hoodless William UPPER THAMES ROWING CLUB (GBR) Master C M 1976
68 Di Tullio Emiliano ARMIDA SC Master C M 1980
69 Morilleau Patrick AVIRON GRENOBLOIS (FRA) Master C M 1977
70 Antonietti Federico ARMIDA SC Master C M 1979
71 Arrighi Parra Sara LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
72 Manca Silvia LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
73 Fioroni Francesca LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
74 Zenoni Sofia LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
75 Primatesta Teresa LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
76 Skantze Kristofer NORDISKA RF ZÜRICH (SUI) Master D M 1975
77 Holzleitner Thomas RV NEPTUN KONSTANZ (GER) Master D M 1972
78 Borgato Emanuele ESPERIA TO Master D M 1975
79 Messeri Lorenzo GAVIRATE Master D M 1971
80 Romagnoli Mosca Matteo CUS MILANO Master D M 1972
81 Chinchio Manuel CUS MILANO Master D M 1974
82 Mazzola Gianmaria LAGO D'ORTA Master D M 1973
83 Galetta Fabrizio VARESE SC Master D M 1973
84 Petruzzelli Paolo CUS TORINO Master E M 1967
85 Prinetti Giovanni CUS MILANO Master E M 1966
86 Iervolino Davide CUS MILANO Master E M 1970
87 Fassio Gianluca ARMIDA SC Master E M 1970
88 Casey Donal WILTSHIRE SCULLERS (GBR) Master F M 1963
89 Petruzzelli Luca CUS TORINO Master F M 1963
90 Meluzzi Stefano ARMIDA SC Master F M 1964
91 Buquicchio Giovanni SANREMO AC Master F M 1965
92 Borgogno Mauro ARMIDA SC Master F M 1961
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93 Rampone Umberto ARMIDA SC Master F M 1961
94 Giachino Emma Laura CAPRERA SC Under17 F 2010
95 Pohl Greta RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 F 2009
96 Hermann Eva RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 F 2010
97 Stauder Katharina RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 F 2010
98 Heininger Marie RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 F 2009
99 Görtz Nike RUDERVERBAND SÜDWEST (GER) Under17 F 2010

100 Cadei Vera LAGO D'ORTA Under17 F 2009
101 Perucci Gabriele CUS MILANO Master F M 1965
102 Aldera Paolo CUS TORINO Master F M 1965
103 Uberti Romano CAPRERA SC Master G M 1958
104 Rapp Herbert RV NEPTUN KONSTANZ (GER) Master G M 1959
105 Bevilacqua Rocco CASLANO E MALCANTONE (SUI) Master G M 1960
106 Bonesi Andrea ESPERIA TO Master G M 1960
107 Cracchi Massimo CUS TORINO Master G M 1958
108 Stahlberg Paul KREUZLINGEN RC (SUI) Master G M 1959
109 Bregolin Massimo ARMIDA SC Master G M 1958
110 Conio Mauro SANREMO AC Master G M 1957
111 Depetris Enrico Mattia ARMIDA SC Master H M 1954
112 Bishop Thomas QUINTIN BOAT CLUB (GBR) Master I M 1947
113 Stewart Rodney UPPER THAMES ROWING CLUB (GBR) Master I M 1949
114 Pellicelli Giorgio ARMIDA SC Master M M 1936
115 Brandt Rita RV NEPTUN KONSTANZ (GER) Master A F 1995
116 Dienstbier Cordelia ERLANGEN RV (GER) Master A F 1990
117 Portaccio Federica ESPERIA TO Master B F 1987
118 Mosele Silvia VARESE SC Master C F 1979
119 Girotto Anna SAN CRISTOFORO Master C F 1981
120 Levi Montalcini Marta ARMIDA SC Master D F 1972
121 Ribolla Federica SAN CRISTOFORO Master D F 1974
122 Ettl Ute RV NEPTUN KONSTANZ (GER) Master D F 1971
123 Mailander Carolina ARMIDA SC Master F F 1964
124 Bogianchino Monica CAPRERA SC Master F F 1961
125 Schönborn Franziska RUDERCLUB REUSS LUZERN (SUI) Master F F 1963
126 Chiappino Isabella ARMIDA SC Master G F 1956
127 Cook Hilary MORTLAKE ANGLIAN & ALPHA BC (GBR) Master G F 1958
128 Borgialli Donatella ARMIDA SC Master H F 1955


